
 Friday (13.3.2015)
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Field 2
JBR Beach, Dubai

Australia - Denmark
Open, Playoffs Finals

2024-04-29 08:27:15 -04:00



 Monday (9.3.2015)
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Field 1 (Arena)
JBR Beach, Dubai

Denmark - Great Britain
Open, 
Pool B

Field 3
JBR Beach, Dubai

Denmark - Japan
Open, 
Pool B

2024-04-29 08:27:15 -04:00



 Thursday (12.3.2015)
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Field 3
JBR Beach, Dubai

Canada - Denmark
Open, Playoffs Quarterfinals

Field 4
JBR Beach, Dubai

Denmark - Germany
Open, Playoffs Semifinals

2024-04-29 08:27:15 -04:00



 Tuesday (10.3.2015)
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09:30
10:00
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11:00
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12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
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18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
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Field 3
JBR Beach, Dubai

Ireland - Denmark
Open, 
Pool B

Field 4
JBR Beach, Dubai

Denmark - Singapore
Open, 
Pool B

Field 8
JBR Beach, Dubai

Denmark - India
Open, 
Pool B

2024-04-29 08:27:15 -04:00



 Wednesday (11.3.2015)

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
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15:30
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17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Field 2
JBR Beach, Dubai

Germany - Denmark
Open, 
Pool B

Field 7
JBR Beach, Dubai

Philippines - Denmark
Open, 
Pool B

Field 8
JBR Beach, Dubai

United Arab Emirates - Denmark
Open, 
Playoffs

2024-04-29 08:27:15 -04:00


